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Bl ALT ID
124-18-001122-ELEC
124-18-001123-ELEC
124-18-001141-ELEC
124-18-001155-ELEC
124-18-001176-ELEC
124-18-001199-ELEC
124-18-001227-ELEC
124-18-001231-ELEC
124-18-001232-ELEC
124-18-001067-MECH
124-18-001130-MECH
124-18-001136-MECH
124-18-001191-MECH

124-18-001225-MECH

124-18-001139-PLM
124-18-001143-PLM
124-18-001174-PLM
124-18-001100-STR
124-18-001153-STR
124-18-001182-STR
124-18-001204-STR
124-18-001201-FENC
124-18-001211-FENC

124-18-001152-DEMO

124-18-001127-ELEC
124-18-001140-ELEC
124-18-001144-ELEC
124-18-001149-ELEC
124-18-001150-ELEC
124-18-001151-ELEC
124-18-001154-ELEC
124-18-001156-ELEC
124-18-001157-ELEC
124-18-001158-ELEC
124-18-001160-ELEC
124-18-001161-ELEC
124-18-001165-ELEC
124-18-001167-ELEC
124-18-001172-ELEC
124-18-001175-ELEC
124-18-001181-ELEC
124-18-001193-ELEC
124-18-001197-ELEC
124-18-001200-ELEC
124-18-001202-ELEC
124-18-001206-ELEC
124-18-001209-ELEC
124-18-001210-ELEC
124-18-001215-ELEC
124-18-001217-ELEC
124-18-001218-ELEC
124-18-001222-ELEC
124-18-001224-ELEC
124-18-001233-ELEC
124-18-001234-ELEC
124-18-001102-MECH
124-18-001135-MECH
124-18-001137-MECH
124-18-001138-MECH
124-18-001142-MECH
124-18-001146-MECH
124-18-001147-MECH
124-18-001148-MECH
124-18-001170-MECH
124-18-001180-MECH
124-18-001194-MECH
124-18-001196-MECH
124-18-001198-MECH
124-18-001203-MECH
124-18-001205-MECH
124-18-001207-MECH
124-18-001208-MECH
124-18-001212-MECH
124-18-001213-MECH
124-18-001216-MECH
124-18-001219-MECH
124-18-001145-PLM
124-18-001159-PLM
124-18-001163-PLM
124-18-001164-PLM
124-18-001177-PLM
124-18-001178-PLM
124-18-001186-PLM
124-18-001187-PLM
124-18-001229-PLM
124-18-001052-STR
124-18-001088-STR
124-18-001132-STR
124-18-001166-STR
124-18-001179-STR
124-18-001183-STR
124-18-001189-STR
124-18-001190-STR
124-18-001192-STR
124-18-001221-STR
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LST ISS DATIB1 PARCEL NBR

14S44E1300502
14S45E1800900
07S38E06501
09S40E08CB00500
09S40E16CC04400
09S40E19AD02100
09S40E16CB00100
09S39E02000
09S40E1800100
09S40E17BD05500
09S40E17AB02100
14S44E1300502
09S40E17CC03101
09S40E15BC00400
09S40E15BC00400
09S40E15BC00400
09S40E17AB02100
09S40E19AD02100
09S40E08CB00500
07S39E33AD00600
09S40E15BC00400
09S40E20BB06201
09S40E20AD04500
09S40E20DC00200
07S46E1900800
09S40E09CA00600
07S39E33AC03000
07S46E1900800
09S40E17AD15400
08S39E2900304
09S45E23DB04900
09S45E23DA01500
09S40E16DC14200
08S40E0500600
08S46E08BD00300
09S37E29DD03900
08S39E2900304
14S44E13DA05900
08S39E30C01100
09S40E20DB01300
09S40E09DB01900
13S36E01200
07S45E3602300
09S40E17CB05700
09S40E09DB04100
09S40E16DC09600
08S46E17AA03800
09S45E06200
12S37E1800200
07S45E3601600
09S40E17AB05500
08S42E04700
09S39E0501600
09S40E17BD00500
09S40E17DA05000
09S40E16DC02900
07S39E33DB04500
08S38E2502100
09S37E29CA00205
09S40E21BC03601
07S39E33AC03000

11S43E03600
07S39E1900300
09S40E17DA08700
08S40E0500600
14S45E18CB01500
09S40E16BC06700
09S40E17BB00500
12S37E1800200
09S40E21BC13100
07S38E04100
07S39E1900300
09S40E16DB06300
12S37E1800200
10S38E16BC01100
07S39E33AC03000
08S46E08BD00300
09S40E16DC09600
08S39E2900304
07S48E09B00200
09S40E17AC14100

08S39E2900304
06S45E2700700
09S40E20AB10200
09S39E0500300
09S40E16DD03701
09S39E13B00800
07S45E2501900
09S40E17AC14100
09S40E17DC13700
09S40E21BC13900
09S40E20BB03100

11/1/2018 - 11/30/2018

SITE ADDR

300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
475 Washington ST, Huntington, OR 97907
14698 MUDDY CREEK LN, HAINES, OR 97833
3990 MIDWAY DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2000 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

950 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2470 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
43949 POCAHONTAS RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
0 W Campbell LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2628 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

300 OREGON TRAIL, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
3451 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814

2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814

2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814

2500 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

950 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3990 MIDWAY DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

400 SCHOOL ST, HAINES, OR 97833

2445 Windmill LN, Baker City, OR 97814

3515 CARTER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1120 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2305 VIRGINIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
48533 CLEAR CREEK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
3805 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

920 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

48533 CLEAR CREEK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
2545 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

15871 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
112 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

0 1st ST, Richland, OR 97870

1719 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

45962 Slough RD, Baker City, OR 97814

46604 CORNUCOPIA HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
136 COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

15871 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
45 W JEFFERSON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
15098 PINE CREEK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2515 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
895 PARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

11315 S BURNT RIVER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
36437 VALLEY VIEW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2151 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

805 IDLEWOOD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1805 BALM, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

310 GOVER LN, HALFWAY, OR 97834

44890 SNAKE RIVER RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
32369 Rice RD, Unity, OR 97884

36197 VALLEY VIEW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2925 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

28509 RITTER LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814
42242 Salmon Creek RD, Baker City, OR 97814
2814 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2318 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2019 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

613 ROBERT ST, HAINES, OR 97833

14501 PINE CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

740 Bourne AVE, Sumpter, OR 97877

1300 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

920 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

15828 SUMMERFIELD DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
35603 MANNING CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
45889 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
2240 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

45962 Slough RD, Baker City, OR 97814

205 E ADAMS ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2648 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3235 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

32369 Rice RD, Unity, OR 97884

1690 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
13378 BULGER FLAT LN, HAINES, OR 97833
45889 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
2285 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
32369 Rice RD, Unity, OR 97884

38511 ELKHORN EST RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
920 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

46604 CORNUCOPIA HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
1805 BALM, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

15871 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
49796 COPPERFIELD RD, OXBOW, OR 97840
2370 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44046 CLARK RD, OXBOW, OR 97840

49816 JUNIPER RD, OXBOW, OR 97840

15871 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
56994 QUEEN MINE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
1345 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

42937 PONDEROSA DR, COUNTY, OR 97814
1820 PEAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

17877 KOEHLER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
48540 CORNUCOPIA HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
2370 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2336 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
961 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1525 16TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The saquare footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER NAME

SR-71,LLC

CITY OF HUNTINGTON

HAINES FIRE PROTECTION DISTRCT
CLINBAC INVESTMENTS, LLC

US BANK CORPORATE PROPERTIES
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP
BAKER COUNTY ..

HARRELL LAND & CATTLE,LLC ETAL
HARRELL LAND & CATTLE,LLC ETAL
BURRIS, DAVID ROY

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
SR-71,LLC

CHURCHILL BAKER, LLC

BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC
BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC
BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC
BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP
CLINBAC INVESTMENTS, LLC
SCHOOL DISTRICT # 24

BOOTSMA DEVELOPMENT CO, LLC
JOHNSON, RONALD R & SHARRON L
FERDIG, JODEE L

HALL, MICHELLE F

CAMBY, MARY M TTEE
REIDY, MATTHEW & BRENDA TTEE
STRICKLER, GERALD

CAMBY, MARY M TTEE
DINGER, DENNIS L & SHIRLEY
ENGSTROM, ERIK R & NADINE S
GRAMS, KURT

AKAHOSHI, PAUL

JAMES, JIMMY L & KAY

WOOLARD, JONATHAN ETAL 1
HAUGEN, CLINT & CINDY

CULLUM, WILLIAM C

ENGSTROM, ERIK R & NADINE S
KOWALSKI, MARIE TTEE
TRONDSON, JOHN

GRIFFEL, BENJAMIN K

OWEN, WILLIAM J & KAREN L
MCLEMORE, DAVID & MARCIA TTEE
JOHNSON, DREW & SYDNEY
CULLEY, CLINTON C

MONTOYA, THOMAS A & SANDRA L
WRIGHT, ROD E & CAROL V
MCKIMMY, SCOTT E & RANDY DIANE
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

MUTH, CORY & RHONDA

FAIRVIEW POLLED HEREFORDS, LLC
DOWDY, HAROLD & MARDENE R
NELSON, DEAN L, REX O & SUSAN
NASH, TEENAM

WALDRON, TAMARA LEE

BROOKS, ZACHARY O
WHITEBREAD, APRIL

CRABTREE, SHEILA

GATES, DAVID & MARGARET TTEE
MCKINNEY, LUKE J

DAVIS, FRANCES C

STRICKLER, GERALD

ZIKMUND, WILLIAM J TTEE ETAL
JARNES, JESSE

PHIPPS, JOHN C & DEBBIE J
WOOLARD, JONATHAN ETAL 1
PRICE, ROBERT & LINDA
SAVAGE, ROBERT G & MARIE TTEE
DAMSCHEN, LLC

MUTH, CORY & RHONDA

BORK, STACEY L

BRANDT, JASON F & EMILY D
JARNES, JESSE

PROWELL, SIDNEY JESS  ETAL
MUTH, CORY & RHONDA

MILLS, SUSANN M & MAX H
STRICKLER, GERALD

HAUGEN, CLINT & CINDY
WRIGHT, ROD E & CAROL V
ENGSTROM, ERIK R & NADINE S
IDAHO POWER CO

YACKEY, PAUL

Idaho Power Company

IDAHO POWER COMPANY
ENGSTROM, ERIK R & NADINE S
CORNUCOPIA WILDERNESS LDG LLC
DENSLEY, DAVID GENE

OSTER, LEONARD E & J KATHLEEN
HILBERG, CARL E & JANICE TTEE
CARTER, TERRY L & JOY A
GREER, DONALD & LINDA
YACKEY, PAUL

AKERS, KELLY EDWARD ETAL
DAMSCHEN, LLC

HACKNEY, DENNIS A & LORRI G

CONTRACTOR

INDIANHEAD ELECTRIC LLC

INDIANHEAD ELECTRIC LLC

MMW ELECTRIC MOTOR & PUMP REPAIR INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

RME INC

QUALITY ELECTRIC INC A CORPORATION OF IDAHO

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
AIR FUZION LLC

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

MICHAEL A BECKER GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC
JOHN G HAMMOND

D & H ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER

MICHAEL A BECKER GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

C & HPUMPS & MOTORS LLC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
STEVE COURTNEY INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC
TRICOUNTY INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC

VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC
RIGHT NOW INC

RICK TROST INC

AMERIGAS PROPANE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

C & HPUMPS & MOTORS LLC
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC
INTERMOUNTAIN PLUMBING INC
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

DONALD GENE HIGGINS

DEROEST CONCRETE & CONTRACTING INC
HIGH MTN BUILDERS INC

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER

KELLY AKERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
DAMSCHEN INTERIORS INC
JUSTIN BRIAN BAIN

B1 WORK DESC

800 amp service

New waste water treatment plant, 200 amp service, 46-b/c

pump

Addition of 3-b/c

circuits to new mechanical equipment, refer 124-18-001060-MECHSERVICE AND 3-B/C

extend two 20 amp circuits from existing service(Behind the chainlink fence for Cascade Natural Gas odorizor)
Replacing Evac Panel for Fire Alarm

PUMP FOR PIVOT BEING INSTALLED ON 09S40E1800100

PIVOT

installation of mini-split in new accessory building

Spec emailed

Install 2 mini split systems, vent bath fan, install ductwork
installation of new mini-split

MECHANICAL HVAC - DUCTLESS SPLIT SYSTEMS, 4T LENNOX SPLIT SYSTEM
196" sewer line, and an oil/water separator

New Plumbing

Water Line to Green house

Remove existing pad and cover structure, then replace with new 13 x 19 pad and metal “carport" style structure (Coast to Coast). Note: Sign on fence says 905 17th.
creating two interior office spaces inside existing structure

10 x 16 storage accessory building - STATE READY BUILD PLANS
2000 sfd storage building

4' fence panels along property lines

new wire panel fence with wood posts

DEMOLISH EXISTING DOUBLE WIDE TRAILER ON PROPERTY
1132 sfd new residence wiring

feeder wit 6-b/c

Refer original permit 124-18-000984-ELEC, for service, this is the balance of the wiring for the remodel and new sfd. Addition of 10-B/C
additional 200 amp service

100 amp service and 10-b/c

400 amp service and 20 b/c

sfd of new 23 x 30 structure

ADDITION OF 2-B/CAddress is not marked, two lots from 223 1st Street, across from new Adair home being built
1-15 amp circuit for new furnace

1989 sf living, 915 sf garage (2904 sfd) new residential wiring

5-b/c added to new addition

1946 sfd new residence

pump

Service and 1-b/c per Rick Newman

meterbase for property .John's number = 206-501-0380

Replace old electrical service with a new 100 amp service

branch circuit

new 100 amp meter on pole

100 amp service and 2-b/c

200 amp manufactured home service and feeder added 11-19-2018
Install wiring for a spa

1665 total SFD for new construction

200 amp service

200 amp service

new house wiring

addition of 4-b/c

200 AMP SERVICE 10 BRANCH CIRCUITS

Install new 100 amp service

2936 sfd new house, 1154 sfd garage, + 1 extra feeder

1 feeder and 4 b/c, also a reconnect on service itself

reconnect of electricity

addition of furnace to guesthouse
interior piping with 3 piping outlet
running lines, 1 piping outlet
installing lines with 1 piping outlet
FURNACE SWAP

1 bath fan, radiant floor heat, free standing propane stove, range vent, dryer vent

Wood stove and flue install

HEAT PUMP SYSTEM INSTALLATION

Tank, exterior lines, 1 piping outlet

Replace furnace

sending tank, running exterior lines, 1 piping outlet
Installation of unit heater in shop

replace ng furnace

replace gasline to three appliances

wood stove inspection

Remove and install natural gas furnace and air conditioner

Run lines for propane tank installation

mechanical portion of residential addition. Propane gas furnace installation, tankless water heater, 4 interior piping outlets and ductwork, 2 bath fans and a range vent.

Gas furnace
run new undergroud gasline from new tank set to house
set propane tank run new poly lines

remodel/addition - dishwasher, toilet, two sinks, water heater, shower, clothes washer
plumbing to addition; washer, 24' water line, exterior bib for dog shower

new residence 2-bath, 1 kitchen
400" new water line to pump

plumbing portion of the remodel. 2 toilets, 2 bathroom sinks, 1 tub, 1 shower, 2 hose bibs, washer, kitchen sink, sewer & water pipesVILLAGE ADDRESS = 562

clothes washer addition and replacing one fixture

plumbing portion of the remodel. 2 toilets, 2 bathroom sinks, 1 tub, 1 shower, 2 hose bibs, washer, kitchen sink, sewer & water pipesVILLAGE ADDRESS = 562 Brownlee Village
plumbing portion of the remodel. 2 toilets, 2 bathroom sinks, 1 tub, 1 shower, 2 hose bibs, washer, kitchen sink, sewer & water pipesVILLAGE ADDRESS = 567

160" sewer line

675 SFD living, 125 SFD covered porch

9 X 66' PATIO COVER ADDITION

18 x 42 pole building attached to existing garage

22 x 35 caroirt style RV cover

Two detached accessory buildings, 12 x 22 and 12 x 24
15 X 20 DETACHED ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

Repair of water damaged floor in a bathroom. Single inspection once underfloor framing is exposed.

New residence, 1520 sfd - refer foundation only permit 124-18-001131-STR

New residence, 1601 sf living, 440 sf garage, 63 sf covered porch(originally applied on 124-18-000197-STR, plan review completed against that record ID)
13' 8" x 30" post and beam porch - Using State Ready Build Plans
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